
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

44 

30 

33 

34 

24 

29 

35 

25 

23 

22 

47 

Name 

Sem Knopjes 

Ziggy Kermanshahchi 

Theo Kekati 

Shehab Al Habsi 

Jamie Day 

Thomas Voss 

Ethan Walsh 

Ziyad Houston 

Georgie Zouein 

Hamish Foster 

Anastassiya Safonova 

Class 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

6:24.557 

6:28.774 

6:30.895 

6:31.345 

6:31.413 

6:40.801 

6:41.797 

6:42.014 

6:42.263 

6:42.548 

6:42.904 

Diff 

4.217 

6.338 

6.788 

6.856 

16.244 

17.240 

17.457 

17.706 

17.991 

18.347 

Gap 

4.217 

2.121 

0.450 

0.068 

9.388 

0.996 

0.217 

0.249 

0.285 

0.356 

Best Tm 

1:03.486 

1:04.137 

1:04.309 

1:04.420 

1:04.484 

1:05.882 

1:06.277 

1:06.266 

1:06.166 

1:05.967 

1:05.951 

In Lap 

4 

3 

6 

2 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Margin of Victory 

4.217 

Avg. Speed 

66.841 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.486 

Best Speed 

67.479 

Best Lap by 

44 - Sem Knopjes 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 7 

Heat Micro MAX 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:57:51 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.190 km 

1/17/2014 12:55 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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